HANRYU HOLDINGS INC COM USDO0.001

HANRYU HOLDINGS INC COM USD0.001

ISIN:  US4112921055

Overview

2024/05/24 20:03:43

Price
0.4099 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.02% (-0.00)

US4112921055
HRYU

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

20 EUR

S&P 500

0.40 USD (3,600)
0.41 USD (3,000)
0.429 USD

0.43 USD

0.40 USD

0.41 USD
0.411862 USD
37,376

15,396.18

107

100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/26
2024/03/13
2024/02/22

s i £ o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Strategy 2Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4112921055&ID_NOTATION=429018139
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6355fba158875f064020bad4bfa68bf92975f90086a1c7e718c7c39f47338ba&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=68cd9a2729152162a&time=1716661149&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=692c4e6cca293fa9520dfc5cc21ccf6335eb1ed80bf921b1acc81300cf1911a3&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=661826f9cf119bf1c&time=1716661149&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=081666bdde44ac24fe4075e87e711415990651be6e26bcdba878194ffecba717&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=e5548d4a0372c50b5&time=1716661149&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=500c1f8287f91a2d69f0a4fdebf9896f344721016f8f43960eecd58b8de9066c&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e0d7bb0c06dc8972b&time=1716661149&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=776be6deec68656def8b10582ce9e81b2c53ce926e759e0951c25e196e9c3a9d&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=234245819a7080d2d&time=1716661149&tool=RSC

HANRYU HOLDINGS INC COM USDO0.001

Details

2024/05/24 20:03:43

Price
0.4099 USD

Difference

©  -0.02% (-0.00)

General attributes

ISIN US4112921055
Symbol HRYU
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 20 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 0.40 USD (3,600)
Ask (Ask size) 0.41 USD (3,000)
Open 0.429 USD
High 0.43 USD
Low 0.40 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.41 USD
VWAP 0.411862 USD
Volume (pcs) 37,376
Trading volume 15,396.18
Number of trades 107
Last size 100

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) 17.93% - -
Perf (abs.) -0.09 - -
Beta 0.99 145  0.64
Volatility 154.29 - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for HANRYU HOLDINGS INC COM USD0.001

Exchange Date Time Price
El
Nasdaq 2024/05/  20:03 0.4099 USD 0.02

24

Trading volume

0.4238 USD (86,321
0.4995 USD (367,794
0.4834 USD (387,043

- USD
1.0900 USD (2024/01/10
0.1820 USD (2024/04/04
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=429018139

HANRYU HOLDINGS INC COM USDO0.001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
HANRYU HOLDINGS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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